@ ALACER MAS

CFA/F Heavy Duty Plastic Rotation Stop Hinge

CFAJ/F high resistance plastic rotation stop hinge with stainless steel rotation pin.

Catalog access

CRA/F Heavy/RutyPlastic Rotation Stop Hinge

Technical information

Elementos
standard

Cdédigo

Ref.

422114

422135

422133

422212

422235

422236

Descripcion

CFA.49-F-B
M6

CFA.49-F-
CH-5

CFA.49-F-
SH-5

CFA.65-F-B
M6

CFA.65-F-
CH-6

CFA.65-F-
SH-6

Dimensiones
principales

49.5

49.5

49.5

65

65

65

Montaje
Casquillos FEMIETEE
pasantes
B f+0.25 X Hhibid di h  d3
T 7T £0.25
48 30.2 31 2013184 M6 8 -
48 30.2 31 2013184 - - 55
48 30.2 31 2013184 - - 55
63.5 40 40 2516245 M6 9 -
63.5 40 40 2516245 - - 6.5
63.5 40 40 2516245 - - 6.5

C#

d4 d5h3[Nm]

Peso

g

42

29

29

84

62

62


https://www.alacermas.com/storage/backend/old/files/cfa_f.pdf

